Area Amministrativa
Area Demografica
Ares Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Tecnica

- ST S T S I

91,00%
91,00%
37,50%
85,00%
90,00%

9,00%
9,00%
62,50%
15,00%
10,00%




Area Amministrativa
Area Demografica
Area Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Tecnica

96,00%
81,50%
51,50%
64,00%
94,00%

4,00%
19,00%
48,50%
36,00%

6,00%




Area Amministrativa

Area Demografica
Area Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Tecnica

E R S I S S I S

83,50%
91,50%
33,50%
68,00%
68,50%

16,50%

8,50%
66,50%
32,00%
31,50%




